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Account Detail

Accaunt No.

Account Name

Branch Name

067-0-12573-3

BunAsasImMs Siinunswenngin

GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH

about:blank

Account Status  Active
Alias Name

Currency THB

Wunasadsianis i

Ledger Balance 819,906.00 Available Balance 819,906.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 78.14
Last Transaction Date 11-01-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

' Transaction Date:From 01-12-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

To 31-12-2022 Time: -

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Amount Balance Init Br
1 06-12-2022 93999 OT0S TFR-676001963 -9,120.00 781,168.00 0067
Nation Water
2 08-12-2022 937070 BSD14 R/200067 3,972.00 785,140.00 108682
Nation Water
3 13-12-2022 937070 BSD14 R/200067 16,696.00 801,836.00 108682
4 13-12-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-676001963 : . -1,600.00 | 800,236.00 0067
5 14-12-2022 93999 QTO0S TFR-676001963 -50,350.00 749,886.00 0067
6 14-12-2022 ITBANK PBSDT ;TR fr 0676002005 ; 648.00 750,534.00 0067
7 16-12-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-676001963 -25,960.00 724,574.00 0067
8 19-12-2022 93999 oTOS TFR-676001963 -55,540.00 669,034.00 0067
9 22-12-2022 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 108,410.00 777,444.00 0067
10 27-12-2022 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 2,350.00 779,794.00 0067
19 Nation Water
11 28-12-2022 937071 BSD14 R/200067 6,010.00 785,804.00 108682
19 Nation Water
12 29-12-2022 937071 BSD14 R/200067 7,210.00 793,014.00 108682
19 Nation Water
13 29-12-2022 937071 BSD14 R/200067 9,620.00 802,634.00 108682
14 29-12-2022 TTBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 5,080.00 807,714.00 0067
15 31-12-2022 9400 IIPS 1,019.40 808,733.40 0000
Total: TotalCr, __ Total D
161,015.40 -142,570.00 ;
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
7
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